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Annex G. Photographs

Rev. 00

G.1

Test Sample

Front Face: 230907-01.S01

Back Face: 230907-01.S01
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G.2

PD Test positions

Testing distance

Rev. 00
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G.3 SAR Test position

Laptop
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G4 Antenna host platform location and adjacent edge positions relative to the body
Laptop Mode
Top
s
]
] C) o
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(s ] |

Antenna positions

Item  Antenna
A WLAN-Main
| B WLAN-Main
€ WLAN-Main
| D WLAN-Main
E | WLAN-Main
-Main-Aux
G WLAN-Aux
[ H  WLAN-Aux
1 WLAN-Aux
1 WLAN-Aux
K WLAN-Aux
RN

X WLAN-Main
¥ WLAN-Aux
fziine

Position
to Top

to Right
to Left

to Bottom

Main Antenna Length

Main to Aux

to Top

to Right

to Left

to Bottom

Aux Antenna Length
Bumper thickness
to User

to User

Keyboard depth

Distance (mm)
264.17
350.17

1.89
6.24
7.96
340.46
264.17
1.89
350.17
6.24
7.96
6.05
42.7
42.7
290.1
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G.5 Phantom liquid level during measurements

ELI phantom Head liquid SAR SPEAG WNCBL600-10000V6 Batch - 210331-1

— T —)
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End of the report

This page is intentionally left blank and marks the last page of the test report.
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